
Heinrich-Hahn-Gedächtnisturnier
HFl /

DFl /

HDe /

DDe /

HSä

DSä

Ort:   Darmstadt Durchgang:

Datum:   2008-07-06

Runde:   VR1 Kampfrichter:   Nikolaus Bodoczi Bahn:   1

Start-
nr. Si

eg
e

G
ef

. Geg.
Treff.

Erh.
Treff.

Quotient
Siege

Differenz
Treffer Pl

at
zName

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

49 Weis, Johanna

15 Hofmann, Solveig

23 Dabrowa, Katarzyna

38 Schiwek, Christine

29 Hugas-Mallorqui, Aida

V 2 4 4 1 4 15 19 0,250 -4 4

4 3 V V 2 4 17 17 0,500 0 3

V V 4 V 3 4 19 10 0,750 9 1

V 4 V V 3 4 19 14 0,750 5 2

V 3 0 1 1 4 9 19 0,250 -10 5

Runde:   VR2 Kampfrichter:   Daniel Sandmann Bahn:   2

Start-
nr. Si

eg
e

G
ef

. Geg.
Treff.

Erh.
Treff.

Quotient
Siege

Differenz
Treffer Pl

at
zName

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

26 Günel, Nurcan

2 Albini, Elisa

28 Hugas-Mallorqui, Maria

7 Schäfer, Verena

3 Münk, Susanne

2 0 1 2 0 4 5 20 0,000 -15 5

V 3 V V 3 4 18 9 0,750 9 1

V V V 0 3 4 15 9 0,750 6 3

V 0 1 1 1 4 7 16 0,250 -9 4

V 2 V V 3 4 17 8 0,750 9 2

Runde:   VR3 Kampfrichter:   Sascha Jung Bahn:   3

Start-
nr. Si

eg
e

G
ef

. Geg.
Treff.

Erh.
Treff.

Quotient
Siege

Differenz
Treffer Pl

at
zName

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

22 Trautmann, Eva

39 Müller-Brandt, Kathrin

10 Lauermannová, Anna

33 Bähr, Tanja

1 Vanhuysse, Geneviève

V V V V 4 4 20 12 1,000 8 1

2 2 1 3 0 4 8 20 0,000 -12 5

2 V V V 3 4 17 12 0,750 5 2

4 V 4 4 1 4 17 16 0,250 1 4

4 V 1 V 2 4 15 17 0,500 -2 3



Heinrich-Hahn-Gedächtnisturnier
HFl /

DFl /

HDe /

DDe /

HSä

DSä

Ort:   Darmstadt Durchgang:

Datum:   2008-07-06

Runde:   VR4 Kampfrichter:   Henning Busse Bahn:   4

Start-
nr. Si

eg
e

G
ef

. Geg.
Treff.

Erh.
Treff.

Quotient
Siege

Differenz
Treffer Pl

at
zName

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

8 Auracher, Melanie

27 Stolze, Katrin

5 Stoiber, Iris

58 Held, Danja

24 Strug, Kamila

V V V 2 3 4 17 13 0,750 4 2

2 V V D2 2 4 14 16 0,500 -2 3

2 4 4 D2 0 4 12 18 0,000 -6 5

4 4 V 0 1 4 13 19 0,250 -6 4

V V3 V3 V 4 4 16 6 1,000 10 1

Runde:   VR5 Kampfrichter:   Marek Tercjak Bahn:   5

Start-
nr. Si

eg
e

G
ef

. Geg.
Treff.

Erh.
Treff.

Quotient
Siege

Differenz
Treffer Pl

at
zName

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

36 Heumüller, Sabrina

56 Donnelly, Donna

46 Hargina, Silke

52 Hoogendoorn, Amber

16 Krull, Birthe

4 V V 2 2 4 16 13 0,500 3 2

V V 2 3 2 4 15 16 0,500 -1 4

1 2 V 4 1 4 12 19 0,250 -7 5

2 V 4 V 2 4 16 16 0,500 0 3

V V V 4 3 4 19 14 0,750 5 1

Runde:   VR6 Kampfrichter:   Michal Adamek Bahn:   6

Start-
nr. Si

eg
e

G
ef

. Geg.
Treff.

Erh.
Treff.

Quotient
Siege

Differenz
Treffer Pl

at
zName

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

50 Berends, Carmen

18 Schmoldt, Inga

44 Tschendel, Dagmar

4 Fenner, Erika

59 Kirchhefer, Frauke

1 3 V 3 1 4 12 19 0,250 -7 4

V 3 V V 3 4 18 12 0,750 6 2

V V V V 4 4 20 11 1,000 9 1

4 2 2 3 0 4 11 20 0,000 -9 5

V 4 3 V 2 4 17 16 0,500 1 3



Heinrich-Hahn-Gedächtnisturnier
HFl /

DFl /

HDe /

DDe /

HSä

DSä

Ort:   Darmstadt Durchgang:

Datum:   2008-07-06

Runde:   VR7 Kampfrichter:   Yannic Meyer Bahn:   7

Start-
nr. Si

eg
e

G
ef

. Geg.
Treff.

Erh.
Treff.

Quotient
Siege

Differenz
Treffer Pl

at
zName

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

34 Dörsam, Anna

11 Braun, Margret

42 Hohlbein, Frauke

54 Boone, Kelly

14 Maier, Lili

V 4 0 D1 1 4 10 16 0,250 -6 4

4 2 3 D0 0 4 9 18 0,000 -9 5

V V V V 4 4 20 12 1,000 8 1

V V 3 V 3 4 18 10 0,750 8 2

V2 V3 3 2 2 4 10 11 0,500 -1 3

Runde:   VR8 Kampfrichter:   Julian Small Bahn:   8

Start-
nr. Si

eg
e

G
ef

. Geg.
Treff.

Erh.
Treff.

Quotient
Siege

Differenz
Treffer Pl

at
zName

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

13 Stegmann, Kersten

12 Becker, Simone

43 Sandmann, Jenny

25 Pilecka, Patrycja

40 Keppler, Bronagh

X 2 3 4 0 3 9 15 0,000 -6 4

S S S S

V X V V 3 3 15 6 1,000 9 1

V X 3 3 1 3 11 13 0,333 -2 3

V X 1 V 2 3 11 12 0,667 -1 2

Runde:   VR9 Kampfrichter:   Marcus Busjan Bahn:   9

Start-
nr. Si

eg
e

G
ef

. Geg.
Treff.

Erh.
Treff.

Quotient
Siege

Differenz
Treffer Pl

at
zName

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

41 Nüßer, Waltraud

9 Niesalla, Heide

57 Stahlberg, Sabrina

53 Reiser, Franziska 

6 Ehlermann, Julia

0 2 V 2 1 4 9 19 0,250 -10 4

V 3 V V 3 4 18 12 0,750 6 3

V V V 3 3 4 18 11 0,750 7 2

4 3 1 1 0 4 9 20 0,000 -11 5

V 4 V V 3 4 19 11 0,750 8 1


